

HISPANIC YOUTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL GUEST PERMISSION FORM REGISTRATION AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY



INSTRUCTIONS:

You must complete the following form and turn a copy into your supervising HYLC teacher with a copy of your student ID card and have one (ID card) present at the door in order to attend the dance. The cost of the ticket will be \$5. To be a guest at the Dance Social you must be: an eligible HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT,

HAVE A VALID STUDENT ID CARD, PERMISSION FORM (completely filled out) and on the HYLC CLASS LIST of attending members. Every HYLC member has a

(+1) on guests that are non HYLC members and will meet the following underlined criteria.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT

David Duran	Cynthia Newsome	
Phone: 209-357-6100 Ext. 309	Phone: (209) 883-0469 FAX (209) 883-0870	
Email: <u>DDuran@aesd.edu</u>	Email: cnewsome@hughson.k12.ca.us	
Center "HYLC MASQUERADE BALL" from 7:00 F Dance Social activity of the Hispanic Youth Leadership (up any and all actions or causes of action for pers aforementioned activity or in any activities (incidental assigns present any claim what so ever against to Community/Social Center and/or the (Name of Sch	of permitting me to voluntarily participate in HYLC Dance Social at the <u>Hughson Community</u> PM until 11:00 PM., approximately, consisting of dancing, and socializing. The dat Council is on <u>February 19, 2016</u> , from which I hereby voluntarily release, discharge, waive, of sonal injury, property damage, or wrongful death occurring to me as a result of engaging thereto), and agree that under no circumstance will I or any of my heirs, executors, administrat the <u>HLC/HYLC/Boy Scouts of America, City of Hughson, Stanislaus County, H</u> lool District)	te of the and give g in the tors, and ughson gents, or
IT IS THE INTENTION OF THIS INSTRUMENT T	O EXEMPT AND RELIEVE THE <u>HLC/HYLC/BOY SCOUTS, CITY OF HUGHSON, STAN</u>	ISLAUS
	AND /OR THE <u>Hughson Unified</u> SCHOOL DISTRICT FROM LIABILITY FOR PER	
INJURY, PROPERTY DAMAGE, OR WRONGFUL DE	EATH CAUSED BY NEGLIGENCE.	
*If you are member of HYLC and inviting a gues	it(s), please provide the following information.	
HYLC Member Name:	HYLC Member Signature:	
HYLC School:	HYLC Advisor's Name:	
Date:		
*If you are a GUEST to the HYLC Dance Social, ple guardian's signature	ease provide the following information in order to attend including your parent's a)r
Guest Name:	Signature:	
Has my permission to attend the HYLC Dance Social spec	cified above to take place February 19, 2016, from 7 PM— 11PM at the Hughson Community/S	<u>enior</u>
Center		
Parent/Guardian Name:	Parent Guardian Signature:	
Home Address:	City: Zip Code:	
Parent/Guardian Home Phone #: ()	Parent/Guardian Cell Phone #: ()	
Nate.		